
EU Declaration of Conformity

Model name: 

Name and address of the manufacturer:

The object of the declaration described 
above is in conformity with the relevant 
Union harmonisation legislation:

References to the relevant harmonised 
standards used: 

Signed for and on behalf of:

Place and date of issue: 

Name, Function, Signature:

 

 

 

EU Declaration of Conformity 

 

C2204G 
 

Name and address of the manufacturer: SHEN ZHEN SHI YING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Floor 5-7 Of West, Building 8, Hongye Industry Park, 
Lezhujiao Resident Squad, Huangmabu Community, Xixiang 
Street, Bao’An District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
 
 
 
 
 
 

The object of the declaration described 
above is in conformity with the relevant 
Union harmonisation legislation: 

2009/125/EC 
2011/65/EU 
2014/30/EU 
2014/53/EU 
(EU)2015/863 
(EU)2017/2102  

(EU) 2019/1782 
 
 
 
 

References to the relevant harmonised EN IEC62368-1:2020+A11:2020
IEC62368-1:2014 
EN55032:2015+A1:2020 
EN55035:2017+A11:2020 
EN61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 
EN61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021 
IEC62321:2008 
IEC62321-3-1:2013 
IEC62321-4:2013 
IEC62321-5:2013 
IEC62321-6:2015 
IEC62321-7-1:2017 
IEC62321-8:2017 
IEC62321-2:2021 
EN50563:2011+A1:2013 
EN50564-2011 10 CFR 430 Appendix
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Signed for and on behalf of:  SHEN ZHEN SHI YING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
 
 
 
 
Shenzhen, 2023-07-18 
 
 
 
 

Name, Function, Signature: Michael Yang, Sales Manager 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SHEN ZHEN SHI YING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 
7 Of West, Building 8, Hongye Industry Park, 

Lezhujiao Resident Squad, Huangmabu Community, Xixiang 
Street, Bao’An District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China 

2020+A11:2020 

Appendix Z:2015 

YING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. 

 


