## **EU Declaration of Conformity**

Model name:	C2204G
Name and address of the manufacturer:	SHEN ZHEN SHI YING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. Floor 5-7 Of West, Building 8, Hongye Industry Park, Lezhujiao Resident Squad, Huangmabu Community, Xixiang Street, Bao'An District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong, China
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:	2009/125/EC 2011/65/EU 2014/30/EU 2014/53/EU (EU)2015/863 (EU)2017/2102 (EU) 2019/1782
References to the relevant harmonised standards used:	EN IEC62368-1:2020+A11:2020 IEC62368-1:2014 EN55032:2015+A1:2020 EN55035:2017+A11:2020 EN61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021 EN61000-3-3:2013+A2:2021 IEC62321:2008 IEC62321-3-1:2013 IEC62321-4:2013 IEC62321-5:2013 IEC62321-6:2015 IEC62321-7-1:2017 IEC62321-8:2017 IEC62321-2:2021 EN50563:2011+A1:2013 EN50564-2011 10 CFR 430 Appendix Z:2015
Signed for and on behalf of:	SHEN ZHEN SHI YING YUAN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Place and date of issue:	Shenzhen, 2023-07-18
Name, Function, Signature:	Michael Yang, Sales Manager